
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CORPORATE HOUSING
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201309230003
81230

09/23/2013
08:52:30

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20081113000
438310

200811130004
38310

11/13/2008
11:37:10

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200304300002
65320

200304300002
65330

04/30/2003
12:40:00

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200803100000
97190

03/10/2008
01:43:24

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200305010002
68330

05/01/2003
01:15:00

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

19 44 200304300002
65330

Lot#:40
Book:19 Pg:44

200401090000
17440

01/09/2004
03:21:00

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

19 44 200304300002
65330

Lot#:40
Book:19 Pg:44

200401090000
17470

01/09/2004
03:21:00

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

19 44 200304300002
65330

Lot#:40
Book:19 Pg:44

200501210000
32180

01/21/2005
09:45:00

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

24 93 200304300002
65330

Lot#:17
Book:24 Pg:93


