Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CORPORATE HOUSING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201309230003 81230	09/23/2013 08:52:30	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20081113000 438310	
200811130004 38310	11/13/2008 11:37:10	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200304300002 65320	
200304300002 65330	04/30/2003 12:40:00	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Other:SEE INST
200803100000 97190	03/10/2008 01:43:24	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK						Other:SEE INST
200305010002 68330	05/01/2003 01:15:00	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT				19	44	200304300002 65330	Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:44
200401090000 17440	01/09/2004 03:21:00	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			19	44	200304300002 65330	Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:44
200401090000 17470	01/09/2004 03:21:00	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			19	44	200304300002 65330	Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:44
200501210000 32180	01/21/2005 09:45:00	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK			24	93	200304300002 65330	Lot#:17 Book:24 Pg:93